Classifica Definitiva

Campionati Italiani FSSI Centro Storico - 2 Giorni di Romagna

Data creazione: 2026/02/21 10:09:28

Data: 06/04/2024

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome
1 CERONI Adele
2 JABR Anita
3 JABR Davide
4 CORNACCHIA Caterina

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome
1 CAMURANI Riccardo
2 CARBONARI Diego
3 SAWAENGNGOEN Amorn
Rl MANTUANO JUNIOR Oswaldo

Categoria: MFSSI

Pos. Nome

LEROSE Luigi
BUSSI Mauro
FERRARA Claudio
SANTINI Andrea
LEONORI Romolo
LEONORI Remo
Rl GAZZETTO Davide

o O~ W NP

Categoria: MMFSSI

Pos. Nome

ROSSATO Walter

MAZZEI Paolo

CAZZADOR Massimo
MAFFEI Luigi

DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio
ROSCIANI Marco

o 0~ W DN P

Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome
1 LIBARDONI Luca
2 SALGO' Stefano
3 MARZOLINI Gabriele

Societa

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Societa

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

G.S. CAPANNORI

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SILENZIOSI ANCONA
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SILENZIOSI ANCONA
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SILENZIOSI ANCONA

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Tempo
00:14:02
00:16:52
00:17:02
00:23:45

Tempo
00:18:57
00:27:05
00:35:59
01:04:46

Tempo
00:21:41
00:26:07
00:27:15
00:28:32
00:38:37
00:39:31
00:19:44

Tempo
00:25:30
00:26:21
00:27:10
00:27:34
00:30:07
00:38:01

Tempo
00:18:33
00:24:45
00:24:49



© 00 N o g b

10
11
12
13
14

DISSETTE Paolo

COZZI Sofia

COZZI Anita

RAVAGLIA Enzo

ELLI Cristina

BLANCO PRIETO Olga
DI VENERE Michelangelo
DOS SANTOS Barbara
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
BERTELLI David
SACCOCCI Monica

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.

~N o o~ W DN P

Nome

MINIUTTI Tobia

SALGO' Davide
MARMIROLI Benedetta
PRATI Sofia

PIERONI Diego
CICCARESE Fabio Nicola
FAVA Elisa

Categoria: WFSSI

Pos.

~N o g b~ W NP

Nome

CEPELE Enrada
TUTZER Marlene
RICCI BITTI Vanessa
LIOCE GAZULLI Age
RICCI BITTI Susanna
MARCHE Monica
LEROSE Stefania

Categoria: WMFSSI

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

GRIGOLLI Brunella
PIERUCCI Isabella

DI BELLA Graziella
SCARSCIOTTI Eleonora

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

G.S. CAPANNORI

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SILENZIOSI ANCONA
G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

G.S. CAPANNORI

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

G.S. CAPANNORI

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SILENZIOSI ANCONA
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SILENZIOSI ANCONA

00:24:55
00:25:53
00:26:01
00:28:31
00:29:40
00:30:47
00:35:01
00:41:09
00:42:09
00:44:02
00:48:49

Tempo
00:21:14
00:25:39
00:25:49
00:38:58
00:56:35
00:56:46
01:16:31

Tempo
00:30:38
00:32:39
00:34:42
00:37:02
00:40:38
00:45:31
00:46:24

Tempo
00:31:23
00:33:02
00:35:01
00:49:06



